Spectrum Analyzers
RSA3000B Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Discover
DPX™ Live RF spectrum display provides an intuitive understanding of
time-varying RF signals with color-graded displays based on frequency
of occurrence
Revolutionary DPX displays transients with >48,000 spectrum

www.tektronix.com/rsa 13
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
RSA3303B
Real Time Spectrum Analyzer, DC - 3 GHz
RSA3308B
Real Time Spectrum Analyzer, DC - 8 GHz
RSA3408B
Real Time Spectrum Analyzer, DC - 8 GHz
All Include: User Manual, Programmer's Manual (On CD), Power Cord, BNC-N
Adapter, USB Keyboard, USB Mouse, Front Cover, One-year Warranty.
Options
Option Description
Opt. 02 65.5 MSample Deep Memory, Frequency Mask Trigger
Opt. 03 IQ, Differential IQ inputs
Opt. 05 Digital IQ Output (RSA3400B Models only)
Opt. 06 Removable HDD (40 GB) (RSA3400B Models only)
Opt. 10 Audio Distortion Analysis
Opt. 21 Advanced Measurements Suite
(GP Mod. Analysis, RFID, Sig. Source)
Opt. 24 GSM/EDGE Analysis
Opt. 25 CDMA 1X Forward/Reverse Link Analysis
Opt. 26 1X EVDO Forward/Reverse Link Analysis
Opt. 28 TD-SCDMA Analysis
Opt. 29 WLAN 802.11a/b/g/n Analysis
(RSA3400B Models only)
Opt. 30 3GPP Release 99 (W-CDMA) and Release 5 UL/DL
(HSDPA) Analysis
Opt. 40 3GPP Release 6 (HSUPA UL/DL) Analysis
(requires Opt. 30)
Application Software and Accessories
SW/Accessory Description
RSAVu Offline Analysis Software for Real Time Spectrum
Analyzers, Oscilloscopes, and Logic Analyzers.
Free demo version can be downloaded from
more details.
Extra Hard Drive Extra 40 GB Removable Hard Drive for use with Opt.
06. Order part number 650-5150-xx
(RSA3400B Models only)
RSA3KR Rackmount Rackmount RSA33/34B Series Real Time Spectrum
Analyzers (customer installable)
RTPA2A Adapter for use with TekConnect Active and Passive
Probes
E and H Near-field probes For EMI troubleshooting.
Order part number 119-4146-xx
International Power Plugs
Option Description
Opt. A0 North America
Opt. A1 Universal EURO
Opt. A2 United Kingdom
Opt. A3 Australia
Opt. A4 240 V North America
Opt. A5 Switzerland
Opt. A6 Japan
Opt. A10 China
Opt. A11 India
Opt. A99 No Power Cord or AC Adapter
Manuals
Option Order Number
Additional User Manual, Paper
071-2363-xx (RSA3300B Models)English
071-2364-xx (RSA3400B Models)
071-2362-xx (RSA3300B Models)Japanese
071-2365-xx (RSA3400B Models)
071-2367-xx (RSA3300B Models)Service Manual
(Paper, English) 071-2366-xx (RSA3400B Models)
Operator Manual
(Paper, Russian)
071-2369-xx (RSA3000 Series)
Service
Option Description
Opt. CA1 Single Calibration or Functional Verification